samlexamerica

Fuses, Fuse Model
Assemblies & | PCFA

100-300 Amps
Fuse Bars VIRBF

100-300 Amps
CFB2

400 Amps
JLLN

400 Amps
DC-FB-2

Do you already have a heavy duty inverter cable but need a fuse assembly? Maybe you have a fuse assembly but need to replace an
individual fuse? Either way, we've got you covered. Samlex fuse assemblies and replacement fuses are also sold separately.

FUSE ASSEMBLIES

FUSE BLOCK

DOUBLE POLE FUSE BAR WITH
INSULATING CAP (NO FUSE)

INDIVIDUAL
REPLACEMENT FUSE

DC-FA-100

DC-FA-200

DC-FA-300

CFB2-400

DC-FB-2

MRBF-100
MRBF-200

MRBF-300

JLLN-400

100 A

200 A

300 A

400 A

Fuse assembly*
Fuse assembly*

Fuse assembly*

Includes nuts & washers

100 A
200 A

300 A

400 A

&
&

*Fuse assembly includes single pole fuse bar, fuse insulating cap and hardware.

NOTE: Specifications are subject to change without notice

To view a full selection of Samlex products visit our website at
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or contact us: 1(800) 561-5885 or sales@samlexamerica.com




