## samlexamerica



Fuses, Fuse Assemblies & Fuse Bars Model
DC-FA
100-300 Amps
MRBF
100-300 Amps
CFB2
400 Amps
JLLN
400 Amps
DC-FB-2

Do you already have a heavy duty inverter cable but need a fuse assembly? Maybe you have a fuse assembly but need to replace an individual fuse? Either way, we've got you covered. Samlex fuse assemblies and replacement fuses are also sold separately.

FUSE ASSEMBLIES	DC-FA-100	100 A Fuse assembly*	
	DC-FA-200	200 A Fuse assembly*	
	DC-FA-300	300 A Fuse assembly*	
FUSE BLOCK	CFB2-400	400 A Fuse block	
DOUBLE POLE FUSE BAR WITH INSULATING CAP (NO FUSE)	DC-FB-2	Includes nuts & washers	
INDIVIDUAL REPLACEMENT FUSE	MRBF-100	100 A	
	MRBF-200	200 A	
	MRBF-300	300 A	
	JLLN-400	400 A	

<sup>\*</sup>Fuse assembly includes single pole fuse bar, fuse insulating cap and hardware.

NOTE: Specifications are subject to change without notice

Revised December 21, 2011